ALIGNMENT HEALTHCARE INC COM USD0.001

ALIGNMENT HEALTHCARE INC COM USDO0.001

ISIN:  US01625V1044

Overview

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
11.89 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

2.68% (0.31)

US01625V1044
ALHC

Nasdaq

usb

Stock

2,053 EUR
S&P 500

11.60 USD (100)
11.85 USD (1,800)
11.68 USD

12.36 USD

11.50 USD

11.58 USD
11.969248 USD
1,778,016
21,281,015.93
18,677

WKN: 01625V104
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on market
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Marktkommentar

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=US01625V1044&ID_NOTATION=328094072
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=71885fd0b71f2b6301980612a25d6ab4883e41a5267007864e91f725bec7b428&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=07a8b4f3f32050401&time=1726395171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f30c17e94ad2b28075f1ac5d8c3dcfc84b44f06bd9bb798378c24a9f9d55f748&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=466a89dd947020fde&time=1726395171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406623
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1364fa0094e95c8c79003388dcae1041841866f9e608b7c2eb9e3eff71d83349&idfile=60994&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60994%2F2024-09-09%2FMarktkommentar&stath=cadd8c92af5cb5507&time=1726395171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=da68bdbcce1c133ac7aa46a71b6758315a12e331699bbb07745c9882e9982e56&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=77d5c28902b6fb0ef&time=1726395171&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=89b9fae40718a6e9525a530bead46b75ecf731f11a158954f7cca2e0711cc91d&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=5fd4b84b6b3851810&time=1726395171&tool=RSC

ALIGNMENT HEALTHCARE INC COM USD0.001

Details

2024/09/13 22:00:00

Price
11.89 USD

Difference

General attributes

o

2.68% (0.31)

ISIN US01625V1044
Symbol ALHC
Exchange Nasdaq
Currency uUsD
Sector -
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 2,053 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 11.60 USD (100)
Ask (Ask size) 11.85 USD (1,800)
Open 11.68 USD
High 12.36 USD
Low 11.50 USD
Close (prev. day) 11.58 USD
VWAP 11.969248 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,778,016
Trading volume 21,281,015.93
Number of trades 18,677
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%)  +137.80% +121.00% -35.80%
Perf (abs.) +6.89 +6.51 -6.63
Beta - - -
Volatility 66.67 69.57 68.66

ERSTE

Group

25.00

lq d

20.00

15.00 L

5.00

|
d ip
N |. \ / ) ».WMH
’ |

Sy

2022

Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ALIGNMENT HEALTHCAR
Exchange [#] Date
2024/09/13 22:00 11.89 USD

Time Price
Nasdaq

10.53 USD (1,833,080)
9.22 USD (868,238)
8.14 USD (965,111)
7.24 USD (825,663)

12.36 USD (2024/09/13)
4.46 USD (2024/04/03)
12.36 USD (2024/09/13)
4.46 USD (2024/04/03)
E INC COM USDO0.001
Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades
21.28 18,677
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=328094072

ALIGNMENT HEALTHCARE INC COM USD0.001

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
ALIGNMENT HEALTHCARE INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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